
Saturday

Intro A

 (C) Perry, 

BatmanJonathan Horrobin 69.063% 1110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019292

Johnny B GoodeKimberly Van Alstine 68.438% 2109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019295

SassySummer Reynolds 66.875% 1107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019269

Never Grow UpKloie Brooks 65.938% 2105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019202

Cupids ArrowAnsley Meadows 65.625% 3105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019258

Intro B

 (C) Perry, 

Johnny B GoodeKimberly Van Alstine 66.875% 1107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019295

SassySummer Reynolds 66.563% 1106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019269

BatmanJonathan Horrobin 65.938% 2105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019292

Cupids ArrowAnsley Meadows 61.250% 298.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019258

Intro C

 (C) Perry, 

HarvardAddison Harris 71.000% 1142.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019265

Smooth MoverSadie Meadows 67.250% 2134.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019253

Johnny B GoodeKimberly Van Alstine 66.750% 1133.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019295

Never Grow UpKloie Brooks 65.750% 3131.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019202

Attaboy LutherKaren Czarick 63.750% 1127.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019255

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

HarvardAddison Harris 69.038% 1179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019265

Gypsy's Twisted WrenchJessica Fuller Stewart 67.885% 1176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019266

Smooth MoverSadie Meadows 66.346% 2172.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019253

RazzmatazzGrace Kawamura Stubbart 62.692% 2163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019284

Isle of CapriHeather Allen 62.115% 3161.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019204

Suddenly SeymourAlyssa Stewart 59.808% 3155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019270

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Missing DigitJaime Giunta 68.103% 1197.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019251

Dolce SignorinaTracy Sperrey 67.931% 2197.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019271

Blueridge Starbound     A.k.a.Darcy Sun 66.897% 3194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019298

Isle of CapriHeather Allen 66.724% 1193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019204

Maxwell SmartNicole Thomas 65.345% 4189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019280

Triunfante HDenise Putman 65.345% 5189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019289

Political ManKari Rodriquez 61.552% 6178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019297

Sunday, May 31, 2020 9:13 AM Page 1 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Mary Lou Freil - 



D.a. AdirmoMark Hook 60.345%175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019201

SF Solar StormJean Fowler 59.310%172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019214

Suddenly SeymourAlyssa Stewart 57.586%167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019270

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Perry, 

Blueridge Starbound     A.k.a.Darcy Sun 67.241% 1195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019298

Dolce SignorinaTracy Sperrey 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019271

Maxwell SmartNicole Thomas 61.034% 3177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019280

D.a. AdirmoMark Hook 60.345% 4175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019201

Suddenly SeymourAlyssa Stewart 56.552% 5164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019270

First Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

RomeoCourtney Cook 65.172% 1189.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019259

Gypsy's Twisted WrenchJessica Fuller Stewart 65.000% 2188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019266

Missing DigitJaime Giunta 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019251

First Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Missing DigitJaime Giunta 67.000% 1234.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019251

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

NZ Bay of IslandsJean Fowler 65.676% 1243.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019241

LauressaMeg Primm 63.919% 2236.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019277

RomeoCourtney Cook 62.297% 3230.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019259

Gorgeous GeorgeDenise Putman 58.784% 4217.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019276

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Perry, 

FinesseAmber Gipp 68.810% 1289.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019285

JohannaCarol Morgan 50.952% 1214.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019279

USEA or USEF Test of Choice

 (C) Perry, 

FinesseAmber Gipp 66.667% 1280.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019285

VeniLou Roth 65.500% 2262.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019282

Joshua S.Alice Burley 58.889% 3159.0JR/YRFEI Individual Children 2020299

VeniLou Roth 56.944% 4205.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019282

JohannaCarol Morgan 54.189% 5200.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019279

Pre-Amoeba/Poles CT

 (C) Perry, 

Flying BiscuitKloie Brooks 68.125%109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019215
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Amoeba CT

 (C) Perry, 

SF Solar StormAnderson Carranza 67.188%107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019223

DublinRebecca Smith 66.563%106.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019281

Attaboy LutherKaren Czarick 65.625%105.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019255

NZ Bay of IslandsJuanita Sanchez 63.438%101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019212

PatrickSara Wellborn 62.813%100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019268

Tadpole CT

 (C) Perry, 

Better Than a BoyfriendLilianna Giordano 67.250%134.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019254

DivaKalli Holderfield 66.750%133.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019205

Black MagicRachel Peevy 62.250%124.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019288

OdinErin Cavanaugh 61.500%123.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019260

Beginner Novic CT

 (C) Perry, 

MartyEmma Childress 70.000%126.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018261

Way joseLisa Hanweck 69.167%124.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018432

RavertiJessica Petrasek 67.778%122.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018263

Billy The BritHattie Clark 67.778%122.0OpenUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018267

Waywad WinchesterAllison Frady 64.444%116.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018287

Fgf Big Louie DKelsey Drewry 64.167%115.5USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018256

BaxterKaleigh Childress 63.056%113.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018257

Novice CT

 (C) Perry, 

Mancinis CodeKay Halbert 70.000%147.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018262

Isle of CapriHeather Allen 65.238%137.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018204

Training CT

 (C) Perry, 

Mancinis CodeKay Halbert 67.143%141.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018262
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